Christadelphian and other useful Websites


Christadelphians and Beliefs
About the Christadelphians: http://explorethebible.com/site/?page_id=2
http://www.bbc.co.uk/religion/religions/christianity/subdivisions/christadelphians_1.shtml
Who are the Christadelphians? http://www.christadelphia.org/pamphlet/whoare.htm#12
http://www.thechristadelphian.com/who_are_christadelphians_online.htm (= better version)
Brief Beliefs Outline: http://www.godsaves.co.uk/beliefs.htm   http://www.christadelphian.org.uk
http://www.thechristadelphian.com/beliefs.html
Beliefs with more detail: http://www.christadelphia.org/belief.htm
http://www.thechristadelphians.org/htm/beliefs.htm
http://www.thechristadelphians.org/btcd/htm/beliefs.htm
The Gospel of Salvation: http://www.one-gospel.org/
The Truth about the Bible: http://www.bibletruth.org.au
Free Bible Courses
Short BibleEd Courses: http://www.bibleed.com/
Exploring the Bible: http://www.exploringthebible.net/
Learn to Read the Bible effectively (Reading Course): http://www.biblecourse.f9.co.uk/
Learn to Read the Bible effectively (Audiovisual Seminars): http://www.readthebible.com/
This Is Your Bible: http://www.thisisyourbible.com/
Downloadable CBM Courses: http://www.cbm.org.uk/cbm4cc.htm
Online Bible Resources

Bible Companion Reading Planner: http://www.godsaves.co.uk/planner.htm
Read & Search Bible Versions: http://www.biblegateway.com/    http://www.bibleontheweb.com/
Bible App: https://www.youversion.com/
Bible Software Free Download: http://www.e-sword.net/
Notes on Daily Bible Readings: http://www.dailyreadings.org.uk/
Bible Quizzes & Puzzles: http://www.biblequizzes.co.uk/    http://www.biblequizzes.org.uk/
http://www.biblequizzes.com/
Introductory & Basic Christadelphian Literature

Bible Basics: http://www.biblebasics.co.uk/
Bible For Life: http://www.thebible4life.org/
Bible Think: http://www.biblethink.org.uk/
Search For Hope: http://www.searchforhope.org/
Bible Truth: http://www.thechristadelphians.org/btcd/index.html
“It Will Happen” Online Articles: http://www.itwillhappen.co.uk/
“The Evidence - you decide” Online/by Post/Download: http://www.theevidence.org.uk/
Life’s Big Questions: www.lifes-big-questions.org
Online Publications: http://www.christadelphia.org/publicat.htm
Online Booklets: http://www.thechristadelphian.com/read_booklets_online.htm
Online Booklets in Categories: http://www.bibleed.com/
Free Booklets by UK Post: http://www.godsaves.co.uk/literature.htm
Downloadable Online Booklets: http://www.thisisyourbible.com/index.asp?id=35
Downloadable Articles: http://www.bibleline.co.uk/
Christadelphian Videos: http://www.godsaves.co.uk/videos.htm
Magazines & Associated Publications
The Bible Magazine: http://www.biblemagazine.com/
The Christadelphian: http://www.thechristadelphian.com/
Christadelphian Advocate: http://www.christadelphian-advocate.org/
Glad Tidings: http://www.gladtidingsmagazine.com/
Logos: http://www.logos.org.au/
Milestones: http://www.milestonesuk.org.uk/
The Testimony: http://www.testimony-magazine.org/
Christadelphian Tidings: http://www.tidings.org/
The Christadelphian Waymark: http://www.christadelphian.uk.com/
Books

Christadelphian Books Online: http://www.christadelphianbooks.org/
Christadelphian Advancement Trust: http://www.biblebooks.org.uk/
Thousand Oaks Christadelphian Library: http://www.christadelphianlibrary.com/
Bethel Books: http://bethelbooks.com/
Dawn Book Supply: http://www.dawnbooksupply.co.uk/
Study & Resource Sites
Bible Information: https://sites.google.com/site/bibleinformation2/

Bible Site: http://www.thebiblesite.co.uk/
Bible Discussion Forum: http://www.thechristadelphians.org/forums/
Bible Truth: http://www.thechristadelphians.org/btcd/index.html
Bible Study Articles: http://www.christadelphian.org.uk/studypapers/
Bible Resources & Graphics: http://biblestudyaids.uuuq.com/
Bible Picture Gallery: http://www.biblepicturegallery.com/

Biblos (Bible Study Tools): http://www.biblos.com/

CDelph: http://cdelph.org/
Christadelphia Worldwide: http://www.christadelphia.org/
The Christadelphians: http://www.thechristadelphians.org/    http://www.thechristadelphians.org.uk/
One Voice (formerly SistersSpeak): http://onevoice.info/
Presentations: http://www.thechristadelphians.org/htm/downloads/presentations.htm
Christadelphian Scripture Study Service: http://www.csss.org.au/
Christadelphian Studies: http://www.christadelphianstudies.com/
Faith & Works (Powerpoint Studies): http://www.faithandworks.webs.com/
Weekly World Watch: http://www.weeklyworldwatch.co.uk
Wrested Scriptures: http://www.wrestedscriptures.com/
Directory Sites

Find your nearest Christadelphians: http://www.thisisyourbible.com/index.asp?id=37
Christadelphian Websites List: http://www.christadelphianwebsites.info/
Christadelphian Ecclesias Worldwide: http://www.christadelphia.org/ecclesia.htm
Christadelphian Yellow Pages http://www.christadelphianyellowpages.com/
Adelphosweb (Resource Sites Directory): http://www.adelphosweb.com/
Audio Recordings & Downloads

Bible Education: http://www.bibleed.com/
Bible Talks 4U: http://www.bibletalks4u.com/
Bible Truth: http://www.btmp3.org/    MP3 Bible Talks: http://www.mp3bibletalks.co.uk/
Christadelphian Studies: http://www.christadelphianstudies.com/
Christadelphian Vault: http://www.christadelphianvault.net/
CIL (Christadelphian Isolation League): http://www.isolationleague.org/
Lye Christadelphians: http://www.lyechristadelphians.org/listen/index.php
Reading Christadelphians: http://www.readingchristadelphians.org/record.htm
Ringwood Christadelphians: http://www.chooselife.org.au/audio.html
Rugby Christadelphians: http://www.bibletalksrugby.org/
Sale Christadelphians: http://www.sale-christadelphians.net/ListenAgain.html
Swanwick Talks Archive: http://www.swanwickbibleweekends.org/index.asp?id=19
Tulsa Christadelphians: http://www.tulsachristadelphians.com/lessons.htm
Positive Word (online only): http://thepositiveword.com/
Search For Hope: http://www.searchforhope.org/podcasts
Video Talks
Bible4Life Videos (YouTube): https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCqqlTi8uxyGNRfBxCHfY6JA
Bible Prophecy Channel (YouTube): https://www.youtube.com/user/benzion888/
Bible Prophecy Hub (YouTube): https://www.youtube.com/user/BibleProphecyHub/featured
Bible Truth Prophecy Video Vault (YouTube): https://www.youtube.com/user/RugbyChristadelphian
Key To The Bible: https://www.youtube.com/user/KeytotheBible/featured
Christadelphian Video (YouTube): https://www.youtube.com/user/ChristadelphianVideo
Milestones (YouTube): https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCaXXrmFyT-OkPVRYqJsNTsw
Christadelphians Dot Org http://www.thechristadelphians.org/htm/downloads.htm
God Saves: http://www.godsaves.co.uk/videos.htm
Williamsburg Christadelphian Foundation: http://wcfoundation.org/resources/on-demand-wcf-videos/
Music

Christadelphian CDs: http://www.christadelphiancds.co.uk/
Handsworth Christadelphians: http://www.last.fm/music/Handsworth+Christadelphians
Hymns in mp3 Format: http://www.christadelphianmusic.org/
Hymn Book Downloads: http://www.antipas.org/hymnbook/hymndownload.html
Hymnbook Search Tool: http://www.jamespearsonmusic.co.uk/hymns.php
Northern Christadelphian Choir Hymn Recordings: http://www.northernchoir.org.uk/
Jehoshaphat Music Database: http://www.jehoshaphatmusic.com/
Praise The Lord Hymnbook: http://hoddesdon.org/services/ptl/
Seek The Lord: http://music.seekthelord.com/CDs.htm
Service of Song: http://www.christadelphiansisters.org/SONG.HTM
Take Refuge: http://www.takerefuge.co.uk/
Worship Hymnbook: http://www.theworshipbook.com/
Charities

CALS (Christadelphian Auxiliary Lecturing Society): http://www.christadelphianals.org/
CBF (Christadelphian Benevolent Fund): http://christadelphianbf.com/
CBM (Christadelphian Bible Mission): http://www.cbm.org.uk/
CCH (Christadelphian Care Homes): http://www.cch-uk.com/
CIL (Christadelphian Isolation League): http://www.isolationleague.org/
CSF (Christadelphian Samaritan Fund): http://christadelphiansf.com/
Meal-A-Day Fund: http://www.meal-a-day.org/
UK Bible Line: http://www.bibleline.co.uk/
Total Giving (Fundraising Platform): http://www.totalgiving.co.uk/
Youth Interest Sites
Christadelphian Sunday School Material: http://www.cssu.org.uk/
Christadelphian Youth Activities: http://www.christadelphianyouthactivities.org.uk/
CYC Resource: http://cycresource.com/
Christadelphian Singles Introduction Service: http:// www.christadelphiansingles.org
Recreational Holidays
Fellowship Weekends: http://www.fellowshipweekends.co.uk/
Llanmadoc (SWYPG) Weekend: http://www.llanmadocstudyweekend.com/
Whit Camp: http://whitcamp.co.uk/
Bible School Gatherings in UK
Brecon Bible School: http://www.breconbibleschool.org.uk/
Christadelphian Bible School: http://www.christadelphian-bibleschool.org/
Hoddesdon Conference: http://www.hoddesdon.org/
Swanwick Family Bible School: http://www.familybibleschool.co.uk/
Swanwick Bible Weekends: http://swanwickbibleweekends.org/
UK Youth Conference: http://www.ukyc.org
Preaching Sites

CALS Campaigns: http://www.calscampaigns.org.uk/
Preaching Ideas: http://www.preachingideas.org.uk/

Prepare 2 Preach UK: https://sites.google.com/site/prepare2preach/home
WCF Prepare 2 Preach: http://wcfoundation.org/preaching/p2p/
YouPreach on YouTube: https://www.youtube.com/user/youpreach
Welfare Support Groups

Christadelphian Support Network (formerly Care Group): http://www.chsn.org.uk/
Christadelphian Africrafts: http://www.africrafts.org.uk/
Carelinks: http://carelinks.net/
N.B. If a link does not work, paste the text directly into your browser address bar and press Enter.

If a link still does not display, delete everything after “.co.uk/”, “.com/” or “.org/” in the address and press Enter to get the site’s home page.


